
340 | 340 4M | 450 4M | 450 AT
Trakkadu

9 Beaumont Rd
Mt. Kuring-gai NSW

T. 02 8294 8590
sales@trakka.com.au

Motor Dealer Licence Number: 11297
ABN: 83 001 307 866

VW Safety
Driver & passenger front, side/head thorax airbags
Front Assist with City Emergency Brakes
Blind Spot Monitoring with Rear Traffic Alert
Rear Park Distance Control with Rear View Camera
Cross Wind Assist
Automatic headlights with rain sensing wipers

Vehicle Infotainment, Comfort & Style
6.5” colour touch screen radio with App-Connect & Bluetooth
Dimmable rear view mirror
Electric folding mirrors
Leather multi-function steering wheel
Cruise Control
Colour matched bumpers, door handles & mirrors
Comfort Pack
Power latching sliding door
Two opening & two fixed windows (light factory tint) 
Swivel front comfort seats with armrests & lumbar support

Elevating Roof
Low profile with composite foam construction
Gas strut assisted lift
Three screened window panels in roof sleeve

Kitchen / Storage
Diesel fuelled glass ceramic cooktop
Stainless steel sink with glass lid
12V compressor fridge & freezer
Roller shutter doors & soft close drawer system
Crockery with storage system
Roof storage shelf
Fire extinguisher

Rear Lounge / Bedroom
Retractable lap-sash seat belts
Folding head rests
ISOFIX child seat anchor points
Multi-position sliding seat (folds to bed)
Indoor/outdoor table
Under seat drawer & large boot

Power
12V house battery
DC/Solar battery charger
240V AC battery charger
Battery & tank monitoring display panel
12V socket & USB outlets
LED integrated lights with dimmers
LED exterior light with dimmer
Room fan
240V system & power lead

Plumbing
Fresh water tank
Grey water tank, electronic dump valve & waste hose
Hot water system & rear shower

Climate Control & Night Time
Living area & bedroom window insect screens/blind combo
Front cabin blockout curtains
Automotive fabric linings
Insulated composite floor with removable woven vinyl

Outdoor Living
Side roll-out awning
Side sliding door insect screen
Rear door annexe

Pricing From (Drive Away)

Trakkadu 340
Trakkadu 340 4Motion
Trakkadu 450 4Motion
Trakkadu 450 AT

AT Pack includes
Upgrade to 3,200kg GVM
Rear Differential Lock
Downhill Assist
Seikel Maxi raised suspension
Seikel engine & gearbox guard
5x 235/65R17 Kumho AT tyres
Lithium house battery upgrade
Solar charging system
Heavy duty bottle jack

Options

Digital Pack
Discoverer Media
Comfort dash
Digital cockpit & Driver Alert
	 			 

Driver Pack
 Tyre pressure monitoring
Park Assist with Side Protection
Adaptive Cruise Control
Lane Assist

Light Pack
LED headlights
Light Assist High-beam Control

General
Metallic paint 					   
Roof & deflector colour match 			 
UHF & windscreen antenna 				  
Roof bed with gas strut assisted lift
Roof racks
Lithium 100Ah battery upgrade (Std: AT)
Lithium 200Ah battery upgrade 
Inverter 2000W system (200Ah battery only)
Solar 250W charging system (Std: AT)
Diesel room heater
Tow bar & electrics
Window tint
Bike rack
Alloy wheels 17” Liberator (4)
VW cabin mats
Coloured roof sleeve

AT specific 
Lithium 200ah battery upgrade
Alloy wheels 17” Barstow (5)
Protection pack - sill, muffler, differential

Upholstery
Fabric front seats
Fabric rear bed/seat
Leather front seats
Leather rear bed/seat

Price as at 10/12/20
Price includes NSW registration, CTP insurance and stamp duty charges

$110,000 5
$114,000 5
$121,000 5
$136,000 5

$3,035 5

$3,425 5

$2,365 5

$1,365 5
$1,470 5

$945 5
$820 5
$695 5
$750 5

$2,390 5
$1,370 5

$945 5
$2,155 5
$1,285 5

$645 5
$970 5

$1,610 5
$165 5

$1270 5

$1,640 5
$2,750 5
$2,900 5

$1,420 5
$990 5

$1,945 5
$1,690 5



Akuna
Model

Vehicle 

Engine
Type
Displacement
Cylinders
Maximum power 
Maximum torque 

Transmission
Type
Drive				  
	
Suspension, 
Wheels & Tyres	 	
Front & Rear
Wheels
Tyres

External Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Ground Clearance

Internal Dimensions
Height
Bed

Capacities
ADR Approved Travel Seating
Fridge/Freezer
Fresh Water Tank
Grey Water Tank
Fuel Tank
AC Battery Charger
DC/solar changer 25
Auxiliary House Battery
Solar Charging System

Weights
Tare
GVM
Max Payload (excl. options)
Max Towable
Max Gross Combination 
Weight
Akuna A2M		

340

Volkswagen T6.1 LWB

Turbo Diesel
2.0L
4 
110kW
340Nm  

7-Sp DSG Automatic
Front Wheel

Independent Coil Springs
6.5J x Steel
205/65 R16

5.30m
1.90m
2.06m
180mm

Over 2m
1.98m x 1.2m	
 

4
85L
50L
30L
80L
40 Amp
40 Amp
100Ah AGM
Option

2,360kg
3,000kg
640kg
2,500kg 
5,300kg

340 4M

Volkswagen T6.1 LWB

Turbo Diesel
2.0L
4 
110kW
340Nm  

7-Sp DSG Automatic
All Wheel Drive 4Motion

Independent Coil Springs
6.5J x Steel
205/65 R16

5.30m
1.90m
2.06m
180mm

Over 2m
1.95m x 1.2m	
 

4
85L
50L
30L
80L
40 Amp
40 Amp
100Ah AGM
Option

2,360kg
3,000kg
640kg
2,500kg 
5,300kg

450 4M

Volkswagen T6.1 LWB

Bi-turbo Diesel
2.0L
4 
146kW
450Nm  

7-Sp DSG Automatic
All Wheel Drive 4Motion

Independent Coil Springs
7J x 17 Steel
215/60 R17

5.30m
1.90m
2.06m
180mm

Over 2m
1.95m x 1.2m	
 

4
85L
50L
30L
80L
40 Amp
40 Amp
100Ah AGM
Option

2,480kg
3,000kg
520kg
2,500kg 
5,300kg

450 AT

Volkswagen T6.1 LWB

Bi-turbo Diesel
2.0L
4 
146kW
450Nm  

7-Sp DSG Automatic
All Wheel Drive 4Motion

Seikel Independent  
Coil Springs
7J x 17 Steel
235/65 R17 AT

5.30m
1.90m
2.13m
230mm

Over 2m
1.95m x 1.2m	
 

4
85L
50L
30L
80L
40 Amp
40 Amp
100Ah Lithium
250W

2,550kg
3,200kg
650kg
2,500kg 
5,300kg

Trakkadu

trakka.com.au

Family owned & manufactured 
in Sydney for over 40 years.

Capacities, dimensions & payloads are approximations & may 
vary with options fitted. Specifications and prices are subject 
to variation without notice.


