# 

## Trakkadu 340 | 340 4M | 450 4M | 450 AT

#### VW Safety

Driver & passenger front, side/head thorax airbags Front Assist with City Emergency Brakes Blind Spot Monitoring with Rear Traffic Alert Rear Park Distance Control with Rear View Camera Cross Wind Assist Automatic headlights with rain sensing wipers

#### Vehicle Infotainment, Comfort & Style

6.5" colour touch screen radio with App-Connect & Bluetooth Dimmable rear view mirror Electric folding mirrors Leather multi-function steering wheel Cruise Control Colour matched bumpers, door handles & mirrors Comfort Pack Power latching sliding door Two opening & two fixed windows (light factory tint) Swivel front comfort seats with armrests & lumbar support

#### **Elevating Roof**

Low profile with composite foam construction Gas strut assisted lift Three screened window panels in roof sleeve

#### Kitchen / Storage

Diesel fuelled glass ceramic cooktop Stainless steel sink with glass lid 12V compressor fridge & freezer Roller shutter doors & soft close drawer system Crockery with storage system Roof storage shelf Fire extinguisher

#### Rear Lounge / Bedroom

Retractable lap-sash seat belts Folding head rests
ISOFIX child seat anchor points
Multi-position sliding seat (folds to bed) Indoor/outdoor table Under seat drawer & large boot

#### **Power**

12V house battery DC/Solar battery charger 240V AC battery charger Battery & tank monitoring display panel 12V socket & USB outlets LED integrated lights with dimmers LED exterior light with dimmer Room fan 240V system & power lead

#### Plumbing

Fresh water tank Grey water tank, electronic dump valve & waste hose Hot water system & rear shower

#### Climate Control & Night Time

Living area & bedroom window insect screens/blind combo Front cabin blockout curtains Automotive fabric linings Insulated composite floor with removable woven vinyl

#### **Outdoor Living**

Side roll-out awning Side sliding door insect screen Rear door annexe

Price as at 10/12/20

Price includes NSW registration, CTP insurance and stamp duty charges

### Pricing From (Drive Away)

Trakkadu 340	\$110,000	
Trakkadu 340 4Motion	\$114,000	
Trakkadu 450 4Motion	\$121,000	
Trakkadu 450 AT	\$136,000	

AT Pack includes Upgrade to 3,200kg GVM Rear Differential Lock Downhill Assist Seikel Maxi raised suspension Seikel engine & gearbox guard 5x 235/65R17 Kumho AT tyres Lithium house battery upgrade Solar charging system Heavy duty bottle jack

#### **Options**

Digital Pack	\$3,035
Discoverer Media	
Comfort dash	
Digital cockpit & Driver Alert	

#### **Driver Pack** \$3,425 Tyre pressure monitoring

\$2,365

\$165 \$1270

Park Assist with Side Protection Adaptive Cruise Control Lane Assist

#### **Light Pack** LED headlights Light Assist High-beam Control

General		
Metallic paint	\$1,365	
Roof & deflector colour match	\$1, <i>47</i> 0	
UHF & windscreen antenna	\$945	
Roof bed with gas strut assisted lift	\$820	
Roof racks	\$695	
Lithium 100Ah battery upgrade (Std: AT)	\$ <i>7</i> 50	
Lithium 200Ah battery upgrade	\$2,390	
Inverter 2000W system (200Ah battery only)	\$1,370	
Solar 250W charging system (Std: AT)	\$945	
Diesel room heater	\$2,155	
Tow bar & electrics	\$1,285	
Window tint	\$645	
Bike rack	\$970	
Alloy wheels 17" Liberator (4)	\$1,610	

### AT specific

VW cabin mats

Coloured roof sleeve

Lithium 200ah battery upgrade	\$1,640	
Alloy wheels 17" Barstow (5)	\$2,750	
Protection pack - sill, muffler, differential	\$2,900	

#### Upholstery

Fabric front seats	\$1,420	
Fabric rear bed/seat	\$990	
Leather front seats	\$1,945	
Leather rear bed/seat	\$1.690	

TRAKKA

# Trakkadu

Model	340	340 4M	450 4M	450 AT
Vehicle	Volkswagen T6.1 LWB	Volkswagen T6.1 LWB	Volkswagen T6.1 LWB	Volkswagen T6.1 LWI
Engine				
Туре	Turbo Diesel	Turbo Diesel	Bi-turbo Diesel	Bi-turbo Diesel
Displacement	2.0L	2.0L	2.0L	2.0L
Cylinders	4	4	4	4
Maximum power	110kW	110kW	146kW	146kW
Maximum torque	340Nm	340Nm	450Nm	450Nm
Transmission				
Туре	7-Sp DSG Automatic	7-Sp DSG Automatic	7-Sp DSG Automatic	7-Sp DSG Automatic
Drive	Front Wheel	All Wheel Drive 4Motion	All Wheel Drive 4Motion	All Wheel Drive 4Motion
Suspension,				
Wheels & Tyres				Seikel Independent
Front & Rear	Independent Coil Springs	Independent Coil Springs	Independent Coil Springs	Coil Springs
Wheels	6.5J x Steel	6.5J x Steel	7J x 17 Steel	7J x 17 Steel
Tyres	205/65 R16	205/65 R16	215/60 R17	235/65 R17 AT
External Dimensions				
Length	5.30m	5.30m	5.30m	5.30m
Width	1.90m	1.90m	1.90m	1.90m
Height	2.06m	2.06m	2.06m	2.13m
Ground Clearance	180mm	180mm	180mm	230mm
Ordered Cicarance	10011111	10011111	10011111	20011111
Internal Dimensions				
Height	Over 2m	Over 2m	Over 2m	Over 2m
Bed	1.98m x 1.2m	1.95m x 1.2m	1.95m x 1.2m	1.95m x 1.2m
Capacities				
ADR Approved Travel Seating	4	4	4	4
Fridge/Freezer	85L	85L	85L	85L
Fresh Water Tank	50L	50L	50L	50L
Grey Water Tank	30L	30L	30L	30L
Fuel Tank	80L	80L	80L	80L
AC Battery Charger	40 Amp	40 Amp	40 Amp	40 Amp
DC/solar changer 25	40 Amp	40 Amp	40 Amp	40 Amp
Auxiliary House Battery	100Ah AGM	100Ah AGM	100Ah AGM	100Ah Lithium
Solar Charging System	Option	Option	Option	250W
Wainhta	•	•	•	
Weights Tare	0.070	0.0701	0.4001	0.550
	2,360kg	2,360kg	2,480kg	2,550kg
GVM	3,000kg	3,000kg	3,000kg	3,200kg
Max Payload (excl. options)	640kg	640kg	520kg	650kg
Max Towable	2,500kg	2,500kg	2,500kg	2,500kg
Max Gross Combination	5,300kg	5,300kg	5,300kg	5,300kg
Weight				
Capacities, dimensions & payloads are ap				2
vary with options fitted. Specifications and to variation without notice.	prices are subject			

Family owned & manufactured in Sydney for over 40 years.



to variation without notice.

